~ Vaiio-Palisaden rinpit Platin mittel

Oberflachen

Male

Vario-Palisaden 209

Standard

Lagerware
20x12x25cm
20x12x50cm
20x12x75cm
20x12x100cm
20x12x125cm neu
20x12x150cm neu

Farben

Anthrazit Grau

rinnit

Lagerware
20x12x50cm
20x12x75cm
20x12x100cm
20x12x125cm neu
20x12x150cm neu

asalt Platin mittel




